
Instructor: Semester/Year:

Office:

Phone: Email:

TIME Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7:00 AM

7:30 AM BUS 115-80OL BUS 115-81OL BUS 115-81OL Gym/Exercise

8:00 AM BUS 115-80OL Advising BUS 115-81OL Advising

8:30 AM BUS 115-80OL Advising BUS 115-81OL Advising

9:00 AM BUS 115-80OL INT 110-80OL Work-Remote INT 110-80OL

9:30 AM BUS 115-80OL INT 110-80OL Work-Remote INT 110-80OL

10:00 AM BUS 115-80OL INT 110-80OL Work-Remote INT 110-80OL

10:30 AM MKT 120-80OL Office Hour Work-Remote Office Hour

11:00 AM Advising Office Hour Work-Remote Office Hour

11:30 AM Advising Office Hour Work-Remote Office Hour

12:00 PM MKT 120-80OL MKT 223-80OL Work-Remote MKT 223-80OL

12:30 PM MKT 120-80OL MKT 223-80OL Work-Remote MKT 223-80OL

1:00 PM MKT 120-80OL BUS 115-01 Work-Remote BUS 115-01

1:30 PM MKT 120-80OL BUS 115-01 BUS 115-01

2:00 PM MKT 120-80OL BUS 115-01 BUS 115-01

2:30 PM BUS 115-81OL MKT 223-80OL

3:00 PM BUS 115-81OL MKT 223-80OL

3:30 PM Gym/Exercise Gym/Exercise

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

TOTAL: 8.5 8.5 6 7 0 0

# WBL Students: 0 0 Total Hours: 30

# WBL Contact Hours: 0 # Course Preps: 4

# Contact Hours: 18 # Distance Education Courses: 5

Total Contact Hours: 18 # Remote Sites: 0

 

 

  RANDOLPH COMMUNITY COLLEGE INSTRUCTOR'S WEEKLY SCHEDULE

BEC 110

Erin L. Palmer

336-633-0291

Fall/2022

elpalmer@randolph.edu


